
BASE

1 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
2 Łukasz Fabiański Swansea City
3 Kelechi Iheanacho Manchester City
4 Romelu Lukaku Everton
5 Érik Lamela Tottenham Hotspur
6 Salomón Rondón West Bromwich Albion
7 Gastón Ramirez Middlesbrough
8 Jack Butland Stoke City
9 Nathan Redmond Southampton

10 Artur Boruc AFC Bournemouth
11 Jack Rodwell Sunderland
12 Jack Wilshere AFC Bournemouth
13 Saido Berahino West Bromwich Albion
14 George Friend Middlesbrough
15 Michael Keane Burnley
16 Zlatan Ibrahimović Manchester United
17 Wilfried Zaha Crystal Palace
18 Sergio Agüero Manchester City
19 Fabio Borini Sunderland
20 Paul Pogba Manchester United
21 Étienne Capoue Watford
22 Charlie Daniels AFC Bournemouth
23 Mesut Özil Arsenal
24 Adrián West Ham United
25 Jamie Vardy Leicester City
26 Sam Vokes Burnley
27 Odion Ighalo Watford
28 Troy Deeney Watford
29 John Stones Manchester City
30 Raheem Sterling Manchester City
31 Kyle Walker Tottenham Hotspur
32 Maya Yoshida Southampton
33 Philippe Coutinho Liverpool FC
34 Alexis Sánchez Arsenal
35 James Milner Liverpool FC
36 Dušan Tadić Southampton
37 Granit Xhaka Arsenal
38 Victor Wanyama Tottenham Hotspur
39 Jordan Rhodes Middlesbrough
40 Scott Dann Crystal Palace
41 Brad Guzan Middlesbrough
42 Yannick Bolasie Everton
43 Jermain Defoe Sunderland
44 Petr Čech Arsenal
45 Marko Arnautović Stoke City
46 Aaron Lennon Everton
47 Kasper Schmeichel Leicester City
48 Thibaut Courtois Chelsea
49 Diego Costa Chelsea
50 Eden Hazard Chelsea



51 Abel Hernández Hull City
52 Leroy Fer Swansea City
53 Jeff Schlupp Leicester City
54 Héctor Bellerín Arsenal
55 Julian Speroni Crystal Palace
56 Branislav Ivanović Chelsea
57 Xherdan Shaqiri Stoke City
58 Ben Foster West Bromwich Albion
59 Andy Carroll West Ham United
60 Robert Snodgrass Hull City
61 Nathaniel Clyne Liverpool FC
62 Jason Puncheon Crystal Palace
63 Patrick van Aanholt Sunderland
64 Wayne Rooney Manchester United
65 David de Gea Manchester United
66 Andre Gray Burnley
67 James Ward-Prowse Southampton
68 Joshua King AFC Bournemouth
69 Jonny Evans West Bromwich Albion
70 Riyad Mahrez Leicester City
71 Federico Fernández Swansea City
72 Oscar Chelsea
73 Roberto Firmino Liverpool FC
74 Daniel Sturridge Liverpool FC
75 Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City
76 Ross Barkley Everton
77 David Silva Manchester City
78 Michael Dawson Hull City
79 Hugo Lloris Tottenham Hotspur
80 Memphis Depay Manchester United
81 Sam Clucas Hull City
82 Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
83 Bojan Krkic Stoke City
84 André Ayew West Ham United
85 Jordan Henderson Liverpool FC
86 Olivier Giroud Arsenal
87 José Holebas Watford
88 Marcus Rashford Manchester United
89 Nathan Dyer Swansea City
90 Tom Cleverley Everton
91 Nacer Chadli West Bromwich Albion
92 Gylfi Sigurðsson Swansea City
93 Jóhann Berg Gudmundsson Burnley
94 Michail Antonio West Ham United
95 Dimitri Payet West Ham United
96 Christian Benteke Crystal Palace
97 Shinji Okazaki Leicester City
98 John Terry Chelsea
99 Sadio Mané Liverpool FC

100 Anthony Martial Manchester United



AUTOGRAPH

BASE CARD AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL I
1 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
8 Jack Butland Stoke City

32 Maya Yoshida Southampton
35 James Milner Liverpool FC
41 Brad Guzan Middlesbrough
50 Eden Hazard Chelsea
53 Jeff Schlupp Leicester City
54 Héctor Bellerín Arsenal
55 Julian Speroni Crystal Palace
56 Branislav Ivanović Chelsea
61 Nathaniel Clyne Liverpool FC
67 James Ward-Prowse Southampton
70 Riyad Mahrez Leicester City
74 Daniel Sturridge Liverpool FC
78 Michael Dawson Hull City
82 Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
87 José Holebas Watford
89 Nathan Dyer Swansea City
90 Tom Cleverley Everton
93 Jóhann Berg Gudmundsson Burnley
96 Christian Benteke Crystal Palace
98 John Terry Chelsea

COSIGNERS AUTOGRAPHS
CA-HI Eden Hazard Chelsea

Branislav Ivanovic Chelsea
CA-KA Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur

Dele Alli Tottenham Hotspur
CA-SC Daniel Sturridge Liverpool FC

Nathaniel Clyne Liverpool FC
CA-SCA Luke Shaw Manchester United

Michael Carrick Manchester United
CA-STO Julian Speroni Crystal Palace

James Tomkins Crystal Palace
CA-TC John Terry Chelsea

Gary Cahill Chelsea
CA-WPY James Ward-Prowse Southampton

Maya Yoshida Southampton

DIGNITARY AUTO
DA-AC Ashley Cole Chelsea
DA-CB Christian Benteke Crystal Palace
DA-DBE Dennis Bergkamp Arsenal
DA-DC Diego Costa Chelsea
DA-DD Didier Drogba Chelsea
DA-DS Daniel Sturridge Liverpool FC
DA-EH Eden Hazard Chelsea
DA-FL Frank Lampard Chelsea



DA-HK Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
DA-IW Ian Wright Arsenal
DA-JT John Terry Chelsea
DA-KD Kevin De Bruyne Manchester City

INSERT

CONTACT SHEET
CS-1 Joshua King AFC Bournemouth
CS-2 Mesut Özil Arsenal
CS-3 Andre Gray Burnley
CS-4 Diego Costa Chelsea
CS-5 Julian Speroni Crystal Palace
CS-6 Romelu Lukaku Everton
CS-7 Robert Snodgrass Hull City
CS-8 Riyad Mahrez Leicester City
CS-9 Roberto Firmino Liverpool FC
CS-10 Sergio Agüero Manchester City
CS-11 Anthony Martial Manchester United
CS-12 Shane Long Southampton
CS-13 Marko Arnautovic Stoke City
CS-14 Jeremain Lens Sunderland
CS-15 Gylfi Sigurðsson Swansea City
CS-16 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
CS-17 Odion Ighalo Watford
CS-18 Saido Berahino West Bromwich Albion
CS-19 Dimitri Payet West Ham United
CS-20 Alvaro Negredo Middlesbrough

TEAM MARKS
TM-1 Abel Hernandez Hull City
TM-2 Ashley Williams Everton
TM-3 Craig Dawson West Bromwich Albion
TM-4 Grant Leadbitter Middlesbrough
TM-5 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
TM-6 Jamie Vardy Leicester City
TM-7 Jermain Defoe Sunderland
TM-8 John Terry Chelsea
TM-9 Jordan Henderson Liverpool FC
TM-10 Mark Noble West Ham United
TM-11 Olivier Giroud Arsenal
TM-12 Phil Jagielka Everton
TM-13 Bojan Krkic Stoke City
TM-14 Sergio Agüero Manchester City
TM-15 Tom Heaton Burnley
TM-16 Troy Deeney Watford
TM-17 Wayne Rooney Manchester United
TM-18 Dušan Tadic Southampton
TM-19 Charlie Daniels AFC Bournemouth
TM-20 Wilfried Zaha Crystal Palace



GOLAZO
GOAL-1 Olivier Giroud Arsenal
GOAL-2 Diego Costa Chelsea
GOAL-3 Romelu Lukaku Everton
GOAL-4 Riyad Mahrez Leicester City
GOAL-5 Christian Benteke Crystal Palace
GOAL-6 Sergio Agüero Manchester City
GOAL-7 Wayne Rooney Manchester United
GOAL-8 Jermain Defoe Sunderland
GOAL-9 Harry Kane Tottenham Hotspur
GOAL-10 Odion Ighalo Watford


